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THIRD REGULAR SESSION

AGENDA

At its 26th and 31st plenary meetings, held on 23 and 25 September 1959
respectiaely, the General Conference adopted the following agenda for the

session, allocating the items for initial discussion as indicated:

Ttem

Number Title Allocation for initial

discussion

1. Opening of the session Plenary mecting

2. Election of the President Plenary meeting

3. Appointment of the Credentials Plenary meeting
Committee

4. Election of the Vice-Presidents Plenary mceting

5e Appointment of the General Committec Plenary meeting

6. Adoption of the agenda and allocation General Committce
of items to Committces

Te The closing datc for the scssion General Committce

8. Report of the'Crodontials Committee Crecdentials Committce

9. Btatoment by the Director General Plenary mcoeting

10, Gencral debatc and rcport of the Plenary mecting
Board of Governors for the ycar
1958~59

11. The Agency's annual rcport to the Plcnary mceting
United Nations Goncral Assembly for
1958-59

12. Assistancce to lcss developed coun—~ Programme, Technical
trics with the production of nuclear and Budget Committce
power
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Number

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

2l.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

Item

Title

The Agency's programme, budget and
Working Capital Fund for 1960

Voluntary Contributions to the General
Fund in 1960

Rules regarding the acceptance of volun-

tary contributions of money to the
Agency

The Agency's accounts for 1957-58
Scale of Mombers' contributions

The relations of the Agency with the
speccialiged agencies

Represcntation of inter-governmental
organigzations at the fourth rogular
sogsion

Blcection of Members to the Board of
Governors

Election of Members of thc Agency's
Staff Pension Committec

The Agency's annual rcport to the
Beconomic and Social Council of the
Unitcd Nations for 1959~60

Opcning date of the fourth rogular
sossion

The principlcs to govern the provision
of tcchnical assistance by the Agency

The question of granting consultative
status with the Agency to the World
Federation of Trade Unions

Othcr business

Closing of the sossion

Allocation for initial

discussion
Programme, Technical
and Budget Committee

Committec for Pledges
of Voluntary Contri-
butions to the General
Fund

Administrative and
Legal Committes

Administrative ahd
Licgal Committee

Programme, Technical
and Budget Committee

Administrative and
Legal Committcee

Administrative and
Legal Committee
General Committcc

Plenary meeting

Plenary mecting

General Committee

Administrative and
Legal Committeec

Plcnary mecting

Plcnary meeting or
appropriate Commitice

Plenary mceting



